Hirose
COUPLER I TYPE 12.8GHZ 20DB
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1.HDH-12820CID(40).pdf
2.HDH-12820CID(40).pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
HDH-12820CID(40) We can supply HDH-12820CID(40), use the request quote form to request HDH-
12820CID(40) pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number HDH-12820CID(40).The price
and lead time for HDH-12820CID(40) depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supplier Device Package: -
Series: HDH
Return Loss: 17.68dB
Power - Max: 50W
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: -
Isolation: 21dB
Insertion Loss: 0.6dB
Frequency: 12.8GHz
Coupling Factor: 20dB
Coupler Type: Standard
Applications: General Purpose
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
HDH-12820CID(40) Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
HDH-1205
in stock
ADI
RFQ
HDH-09010GID(40)
COUPLER I TYPE 9.0GHZ 10DB
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
HDH-12810CID(40)
COUPLER I TYPE 12.8GHZ 10DB
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
HDH-1003
in stock
ADI
RFQ
HDH-09020GID(40)
COUPLER I TYPE 9.0GHZ 20DB
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
HDH-12803CHD(40)
COUPLER H TYPE 12.8GHZ 3DB
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
HDH-12806CID(40)
COUPLER I TYPE 12.8GHZ 6DB
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
HDH-09003GHD(40)
COUPLER H TYPE 9.0GHZ 3DB
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
HDH100-48B-S055
in stock
HITRON
RFQ
HDH-09006GID(40)
COUPLER I TYPE 9.0GHZ 6DB
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
CSS2512FTL500
RES SMD 0.0005 OHM 1% 2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
PE2512DKM7W0R008L
RES SMD 0.008 OHM 0.5% 2W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
TNPW060313R7BEEN
RES SMD 13.7 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPW1206154RBEEN
RES SMD 154 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RP73D2B1K13BTDF
RES SMD 1.13K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
TNPW120647R0BEEN
RES SMD 47 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
MMF50SBRD3K9
RES SMD 3.9K OHM 0.1% 1/2W MELF
Yageo
RFQ
RT2512BKE07665RL
RES SMD 665 OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
RN73C2A22R6BTDF
RES SMD 22.6 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0805
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
HRG3216P-2401-B-T5
RES SMD 2.4K OHM 0.1% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ